
NOTICE OF BID INVITATION: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 

 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 
 

 
NEW BID INVITATION 

BID NUMBER DESCRIPTION  PPPFA CRITERIA PUBLISHING DATE CLOSING DATE 

RCECP 7/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO AMATHOLE 
MANAGEMENT AREA  

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 

RCECP 8/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO EAST LONDON 
MANAGEMENT AREA 

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 



RCECP 9/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO KIRKWOOD 
MANAGEMENT AREA 

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 

RCECP 10/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO MTHATHA 
MANAGEMENT AREA 

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 

RCECP 11/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO SADA 
MANAGEMENT AREA 

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 

RCECP 12/2023 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUSITION 
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE (CMHR) 
FLEXIBLE POLY-URETHANE FOAM SHEETS 
(BEDDING FOR INMATES) TO ST ALBANS 
MANAGEMENT AREA 

80/20 24/11/2023 13/12/2023 



Post: Regional Commissioner, Department of Correctional Services, Private Bag X 9013, East London, 5200 
Hand delivery: Block E, Ocean Terrace Building, Moore Street, Quigney, East London, 5200 
 
Contact details: 0676755827 
 
No briefing session is required. 
 
Notes: Documents can also be downloaded for free on http://www.etenders.gov.za/content/advertised-tenders  
 
And http://wwww.dcs.gov.za 

➢ Opportunities- 
➢ tenders bid  
➢ advertised 

 
 

 

 

http://www.etenders.gov.za/content/advertised-tenders
http://wwww.dcs.gov.za/

